ReCALL

Volume 10 . Number 2 . November 1998

CONTENTS

CALScribe: a multimedia template ideal for CALL development
S.-A. Kitts and K. Whittlestone

Authoring tools: a comparative study
S. Tippett and B. Cook

Improving listening and speaking skills in English through the use of
authoring systems
J.-J. Hochart

Language learning using multimedia conferencing: the ReLaTe project
E. Matthews

CALL meets software engineering: towards a multimedia conceptual dictionary
J. Singleton, J. Keane and B. Nkwenti-Azeh

UPDATE
The Text Analysis Program: developing students’ analytical skills
J. H. Gillespie and J. McKee

HABEAS CORPUS

T. McEnery

Conference Reports
NLP in CALL
CALICO 98
WorldCALL 98
EUROCALL 98
CercleS 5

Book Reviews
Computer-Assisted Language Learning, Context and Contextualization
New Technologies in Language Learning and Teaching

Vol 10 No 2 November 1998

https://doi.org/10.1017/50958344000003669 Published online by Cambridge University Press

12

18

25

33

44

54

55
56
60
65
n

74
78


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0958344000003669

Contents

Humans, Computers and Wizards. Analysing human (simulated)
computer interaction
Industrial Parsing of Software Manuals

Diary

https://doi.org/10.1017/50958344000003669 Published online by Cambridge University Press

80
83

86

ReCALL


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0958344000003669

